Pax Final Results, #2 - Oscoda June 2010 - 2010-06-26

Pos. Class
1 prost 109
2 tgs 28
3 profl25 221
4 prost 90
5 profl25 21
6 fsp 73
7 fjb 15
8 tes 94
9 fsp 12
10 esp 1
11 profl25 22
12 fsp 173
13 st 95
14 esp 190
15 esp 56
16 profl25 108
17 fspl 173
18 esp 19
19 dsp 8
20 dsp 108
21 cs 170
22 cs 70
23 profl25 196
24 ths 11
25 fs 1
26 esp 156
27 ssm 35
28 stu 83
29 smf 37
30 smf 137
31 tsm 11
32 profl25 08
33 fja 13

Detroit Region SCCA

Pax Final Results, #2 - Oscoda June 2010 - 2010-06-26

# Rookie Driver

Jeff Mabrey
Michael Neumeyer
Alan Sheidler
Stefanie Mabrey

Timed Entries: 33

Car Model
90 Honda Civic
10 VW GTI

96 Renspeed/Honda Shifter Kart

90 Honda Civic

Jeremiah Mcclintock 99 Reenspeed Fast

Brandon Hagaman
Jackson MacLeod
Jon Armstrong
Douglas Harvey
Michael Burns
Mike McClintock
Brian McNamara
Robert Browning
Jason Kolk
Shawn Alexander
Christian Hubbell
Sarah Gerbig
Carol Kolk
Michael Gerowitz
Devin Gerowitz
Dmitriy Martynov
Brandon Boyd
Larry MacLeod
Jeff LaVoy

Steve Baumbach
Karl Peter Gubert
James Hewson
Eric Malone

Alan Kraska
Jason Stepke

Joe Noonchester
Michael Nienhuis

Emma Pearson
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92 Honda Civic

00 Yamaha TopKart

88 Porsche 924s

98 Plymouth Neon ACR
96 Kart Fast

98 Tony Extreem

92 Honda Civic Si

04 Mitsubishi Lancer

99 Chevrolet Camaro

07 Ford Mustang GT

08 Energy Kinetic

92 Honda Civic

99 Chevrolet Camaro

02 Ford Focus SVT

02 Ford Focus SVT

04 Mazda RX8

04 Mazda Rx-8

98 Honda/Birel 125 Shifter
97 Saturn SC2

09 Dodge Challenger R/T
94 Ford Mustang

93 Mazda RX7

06 Mitsubishi Evo IX
Saturn Ion Redline
Saturn Ion Redline

99 Chevrolet Camaro

08 Energy Kinetic

00 Coyote Kid Coyote

Total Factor Pax Time

62.863 *0.824
65.097 *0.796
54.546 *0.959
63.532 *0.824
55.557 *0.959
64.095 *0.838
64.474 *0.834
66.279 *0.812
64.649 *0.838
63.677 *0.852
56.645 *0.959
64.856 *0.838
65.978 *0.824
64.247 *0.852
65.030 *0.852
57.924 *0.959
66.543 *0.838
65.691 *0.852
66.056 *0.849
66.902 *0.849
67.694 *0.840
68.048 *0.840
60.192 *0.959
73.783 *0.787
69.512 *0.837
69.598 *0.852
67.735 *0.883
71.955 *0.844
70.204 *0.870
72.575 *0.870
73.900 *0.859
66.295 *0.959

115.956 *0.869

51.799
51.817
52.309
52.350
53.279
53.711
53.771
53.818
54.175
54.252
54.322
54.349
54.365
54.738
55.405
55.549
55.763
55.968
56.081
56.799
56.863
57.160
57.724
58.067
58.181
59.297
59.810
60.730
61.077
63.140
63.480
63.576

100.765 37.189
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Diff. From 1st

0.000 0.000
0.018 0.018
0.492 0.510
0.041 0.551
0.929 1.480
0.432 1.912
0.060 1.972
0.047 2.019
0.357 2.376
0.077 2.453
0.070 2.523
0.027 2.550
0.016 2.566
0.373 2.939
0.667 3.606
0.144 3.750
0.214 3.964
0.205 4.169
0.113 4.282
0.718 5.000
0.064 5.064
0.297 5.361
0.564 5.925
0.343 6.268
0.114 6.382
1.116 7.498
0.513 8.011
0.920 8.931
0.347 9.278
2.063 11.341
0.340 11.681
0.096 11.777

48.966



